ST. GERARD MAJELLA SCHOOL

ALA CARTE MENU 2022-2023

3rd Through 5th Grade

DAILY

HEALTHY HABITS LUNCH AND GRAB & GO
K-2ND $4.50
3RD-5TH $4.75
6TH-8TH $5.00
FACULTY $3.50
EXTRA ENTREE $1.75
SALAD BAR n/a

SOUP 2.75
BELLACINO'S X SLICE $2.95
DRINKS -

Skim Milk

Chocolate Milk Coﬁi??eb;? °
Flavored Milk

8 oz. Bottled Water 0.80
16.9 oz. Bottled Water 1.60
Capri Sun 100% Juice 1.50
Ardmore 100% Juice 0.85

SNACKS

Baked Chips/Pretzels @ 1.50
Jell-O 1.10
Fresh Fruit 75 & up
Fruit Snack .55 & up
8 oz Cup of Fruit 2.50
Trix Yogurt 1.35
String Cheese with Crackers 1.50
Fresh Veggies with Dip 1.50
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AVAILABLE DAILY MENU 3RD-5TH

Hamburger on Bun
Cheeseburger on Bun
All Beef Hot Dog @ 9
Breaded Chicken on Bun
French Fries, Potatoes or Pasta
Chef Special
AVAILABLE ON DAYS SPECIFIED 3RD-5TH
MONDAY-CHICKEN QUESADILLA
TUESDAY-BAKED POTATO W/ALL THE TOPPINGS
WEDNESDAY-TURKEY PANINI

WI/DELI CHIPS
THURSDAY- CHICKEN STRIPS
FRIDAY- BOSCO STICK

WITH SAUCE

ICE CREAM (THURSDAY ONLY)

Ice Cream Cup LI
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Ice Cream Sandwich
Sherbet

Varied Prices



2.80
3.00
2.35
3.50
2.40

2.00
3.50
3.50

3.50
1.85
2.25

1.25
1.95
1.25



